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2017 Annual Meeting

The Broadmoor = Colorado Springs, CO

oo ey Sponsorship Opportunities
\“,./

Company:

Contact:

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Phone Number: Fax Number:

E-Mail Address:

Event Sponsored:

Amount Sponsored: $

Platinum Sponsor

Sunday Evening Reception and Dinner
Tuesday Evening Entertainment
Bottled Water

Annual Meeting Folders

Gold Sponsor

Tuesday Morning Breakfast
Tuesday Evening Reception
Annual Meeting “App”
Swell-type Water Bottles
Annual Meeting Program
Sunday Evening Entertainment

Silver Sponsor
Monday and Tuesday Breakout Sessions

2018 Annual Meeting Memento
Registration Packet Holders

Bronze Sponsor
Opening Ceremony Kick-Off Entertainment

Monday Early Morning Break
Monday Mid-morning Break
Tuesday Early Morning Coffee Break

6,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,500
3,000

2,500
2,500
2,500

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

Annual Meeting Bags

Tuesday Closing Session Speaker
Customized Logo Hotel Room Keys
Commemorative Coke Bottles

Economist

Monday Closing Session Speaker
Monday and Tuesday Morning Paper
Tuesday Evening Dinner Wine
Tuesday Evening Table Decorations
Sunday Evening Quick-Draw Shootout

Sunday Evening Birds of Prey
Sunday Evening Wolf Exhibit

Tuesday Mid-Morning Coffee Break
Tuesday Dinner Programs
Portable Chargers

Please complete this form and return it by e-mail to:
Susie McGehee | Georgia Bankers Association
50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 1050 | Atlanta, Georgia 30303
Ph: 404.420.2010 | smcgehee@gabankers.com

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000

2,500
2,500

1,500
1,500
1,500



