

2017 Annual Meeting The Broadmoor - Colorado Springs, CO Sponsorship Opportunities

Company:				
Contact:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip Code:	
Phone Number:		_ Fax Number:		
E-Mail Address:				
Event Sponsored:		Amount Sponsored: \$		
Platinum Sponsor				
Sunday Evening Reception and Dinner	6,000		Annual Meeting Bags	
Tuesday Evening Entertainment Bottled Water	5,000 5,000		ay Closing Session Speaker mized Logo Hotel Room Keys	5,000 5,000
Annual Meeting Folders	5,000		nemorative Coke Bottles	5,000
C .				
Gold Sponsor				
Tuesday Morning Breakfast	4,000	Econo	omist	3,000
Tuesday Evening Reception	4,000		ay Closing Session Speaker	3,000
Annual Meeting "App"	4,000		ay and Tuesday Morning Paper	3,000
Swell-type Water Bottles	4,000		ay Evening Dinner Wine	3,000
Annual Meeting Program Sunday Evening Entertainment	3,500 3,000		ay Evening Table Decorations by Evening Quick-Draw Shootout	3,000 3,000
, ,	,		,	,
Silver Sponsor				
Monday and Tuesday Breakout Sessions	2,500		y Evening Birds of Prey	2,500
2018 Annual Meeting Memento	2,500	Sunda	y Evening Wolf Exhibit	2,500
Registration Packet Holders	2,500			
Bronze Sponsor				
Opening Ceremony Kick-Off Entertainment	1,500	Tuesd	ay Mid-Morning Coffee Break	1,500
Monday Early Morning Break	1,500	Tuesd	ay Dinner Programs	1,500
Monday Mid-morning Break	1,500	Portab	ole Chargers	1,500
Tuesday Early Morning Coffee Break	1,500			

Please complete this form and return it by e-mail to: Susie McGehee I Georgia Bankers Association 50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 1050 I Atlanta, Georgia 30303 Ph: 404.420.2010 I smcgehee@gabankers.com